Shooter

RICHARD P KICENIUK
RAYMOND FISCHKELTA
ERIC D BIEGLER
RANDY DOTTER
DWIGHT USHERWOOD
CHRIS E MILLER
CARLOS POLIDURA
RICHARD KING
DOUGLAS HELLER
LISA A CANINO
WILLIAM J CONCOLINO

VETERAN

MAIN

138
138
136
134
126
125
123
122
109
106
105

11 Entrants
1.41Net_Vla 1316 8/27/2017 5:29:38PM 1

Total

138
138
136
134
126
125
123
122
109
106
105





